
The first iDigBio Train the Trainers Georeferencing Workshop 
October 8 – 12, 2012 in Gainesville, Florida 
Attendees List (as of 24 August 2012) 
 
 
 Name email affliation TCN Role 

1 Brendan Morris bomorri2@illinois.edu  Prairie Research Institute,  
Illinois Natural History Survey 

InvertNet Participant 

2 Jennifer Zaspel jzaspel@purdue.edu Purdue University InvertNet Participant 

3 Rita Velez rita.velez@sdstate.edu South Dakota State University InvertNet Participant 

4 Jacob Higgins Jacob.Higgins@nau.edu Northern Arizona University SCAN Participant 

5 Una Farrell ufarrell@ku.edu University of Kansas Biodiversity Institute Paleoniches Participant 

6 Nina Abdollahian mizninaa@gmail.com  
nina.abdollahian@gmail.com 

San Jose State University Paleoniches Participant 

7 Hanna Braeme HMRbrame@gmail.com Department of Geological Sciences, 
Ohio University 

Paleoniches Participant 

8 Shannon Asencio sasencio@nybg.org New York Botanical Garden Macrofungi Participant 

9 Benito Santos bsantos@nybg.org New York Botanical Garden Macrofungi Participant 

10 Stephen 
Gottschalk 

sgottschalk@nybg.org New York Botanical Garden Macrofungi Participant 

11 Julianne Smith jesmith7@wisc.edu Wisconsin State Herbarium LBCC Participant 

12 Kevin Cummings kscummin@illinois.edu Illinois Natural History Survey LBCC Participant 

13 Mark Wetter mawetter@wisc.edu Wisconsin State Herbarium,  
University of Wisconsin (WIS) 

LBCC Participant 

14 Clare Loughran cwloughran@ucdavis.edu UC Davis/Jepson Herbarium LBCC Participant 

15 Kim Watson kwatson@nybg.org New York Botanical Garden TTD Participant 

17 Dmitry Dmitriev dmitriev@inhs.uiuc.edu Illinois Natural History Survey TTD & InvertNet Participant 

18 Utrup, Jessica jessica.utrup@yale.edu Yale Peabody Museum MNEV Participant 

19 Dorothy Allard djallard@uvm.edu Pringle Herbarium Burlington, Vermont MNEV Participant 

20 Margaret Landis paleocatstar@ou.edu Sam Noble Museum of Natural History, 
University of Oklahoma 

 Participant 

21 Liath Appleton liathappleton@gmail.com Texas Natural Science Center  Participant 

22 Jennifer Thomas jct@ku.edu University of Kansas Biodiversity Institute  Participant 

23 Angelika Nelson nelson.794@osu.edu Ohio State University  Participant 

24 Emily Aker eaker@fas.harvard.edu MCZ, Harvard University  Participant 

25 Terri Hildebrand hildebrand@suu.edu Southern Utah University  Participant 

26 Ryan Moraski ryanmoraski@ufl.edu University of Florida (UF) – iDigBio RA  Particpant 
/iDigBio Staff 

27 David Bloom dbloom@vertnet.org Berkeley  Instructor 

28 Nelson Rios nelson@museum.tulane.edu Tulane  Instructor 

29 Carol Spencer atrox@berkeley.edu Berkeley  Instructor 

30 John Wieczorek tuco@berkeley.edu Berkeley  Instructor 

31 Kevin Love klove@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida (UF) – iDigBio IT  iDigBio IT - & 
Videographer 

32 Gil Nelson gnelson@bio.fsu.edu Florida State University (FSU) – iDigBio 
Digitization 

 iDigBio Staff 

33 Deborah Paul dpaul@fsu.edu FSU – iDigBio User Services  iDigBio Staff 

34 Cathy Bester cbester@flmnh.ufl.edu UF – iDigBio Program Assistant  iDigBio Staff 

35 Joanna McCaffrey jmccaffrey@flmnh.ufl.edu UF – iDigBio Biodiversity Informatics 
Manager 

 iDigBio Staff 

36 David Jennings djennings@flmnh.ufl.edu UF – iDigBio Project Manager  iDigBio Staff 

 
and the iDigBio PI's: Larry Page, Pam Soltis, Jose Fortes, Bruce MacFadden, Gregory Riccardi 


